
2015 Operating Budget 

January 29, 2015 

Presentation to Budget Committee 



Complaints and Budget 

$1.22 $1.35 $1.41 $1.44 $1.59 $1.64 
$0.0 

$1.0 

$2.0 

$3.0 

0 

500 

1,000 

1,500 

2,000 

2,500 

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 

B
u

d
g

e
t 

C
o

m
p

la
in

ts
 

Budget (M) 

Complaints 
Handled 



Complaints and Staffing 

7 10 10 10 11 11 
0 

500 

1,000 

1,500 

2,000 

2,500 

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 

C
o

m
p

la
in

ts
 

Staff 

Complaints 
Handled 



Complaints by Quadrant 



Comparing Jurisdictions 

Ombudsman Population (M) Budget (M) 

Newfoundland 0.5  $0.8 

New Brunswick 0.8  $0.9 

Nova Scotia 0.9  $1.7 

Saskatchewan 1.1  $3.4 

Manitoba 1.3  $3.2 

Montreal 1.6  $1.1 

Toronto 2.8  $1.6 

Alberta 4.1  $3.4 

British Columbia 4.7  $5.6 



Spending per capita 

 $0.58   $0.66   $0.81   $1.20   $1.21   $1.57   $1.78   $2.52   $3.02  



Organizational Structure 

OMBUDSMAN 

1  

Research 
Associate 

1  

Research & 
Policy 

Consultant 

1 

Access & 
Education 
Assistant 

1 

Administrative 
Assistant 

1 

Director, 
Investigations & 

Conflict Resolution 

4 

 Ombudsman 
Investigators 

3  

Ombudsman 
Investigators 

1 
Administrative 

Assistant 

1 

Legal Counsel/Senior 
Investigator 

2  

Ombudsman 
Representatives 

Requested positions in dark green 



in $000s 

2014 

Approved 

Budget 

2015 

2015 Budget 

Request vs 

2014 Approved 

Budget 

Base 

Budget Reduction 

New/ 

Enhanced 

Request 

Budget 

Request $ % 

Gross 

Expenditure 
$1,635.8 $1,670.5 $0.0 $440.0 $2,110.5 $474.7 29.0% 

Revenue $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 N/A 

Net 

Expenditure 
$1,635.8 $1,670.5 $0.0 $440.0 $2,110.5 $474.7 29.0% 

2015 Operating Budget 


